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LXVI Cto. de España Absoluto de invierno P25 - ASTRALPOOL
Sabadell, 16 - 18/12/2022

Prueba 30 Fem., 200m Estilos Abs.
17/12/2022 - 19:13 Resultados
WR 2:01.86 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Doha (QAT) 06/12/2014
ER 2:01.86 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Doha (QAT) 06/12/2014
RE 2:05.73 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA DUBAI (UAE) 18/12/2010
RC 2:06.75 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA CASTELLON 27/11/2009
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. CARRASCO CADENS Emma 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:10.55 813
Mejor Marca Nacional

25m: 12.93 12.93 75m: 45.01 16.43 125m: 1:19.41 18.46 175m: 1:55.35 16.47
50m: 28.58 15.65 100m: 1:00.95 15.94 150m: 1:38.88 19.47 200m: 2:10.55 15.20

2. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 2:11.27 799
25m: 12.88 12.88 75m: 45.64 17.10 125m: 1:20.91 19.01 175m: 1:56.41 16.05
50m: 28.54 15.66 100m: 1:01.90 16.26 150m: 1:40.36 19.45 200m: 2:11.27 14.86

3. VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba 02 C.N. Churriana 2:12.92 770
25m: 13.64 13.64 75m: 47.62 17.83 125m: 1:22.92 18.51 175m: 1:58.03 16.19
50m: 29.79 16.15 100m: 1:04.41 16.79 150m: 1:41.84 18.92 200m: 2:12.92 14.89

4. CABANES GARZÁS Laura 06 Club Natacion Daimiel 2:13.67 757
25m: 13.24 13.24 75m: 46.44 17.52 125m: 1:22.33 19.75 175m: 1:58.67 16.73
50m: 28.92 15.68 100m: 1:02.58 16.14 150m: 1:41.94 19.61 200m: 2:13.67 15.00

5. GONZALEZ MIRALLES Paula 04 C.N. Delfin 2:14.72 740
25m: 13.43 13.43 75m: 46.05 16.75 125m: 1:22.14 19.94 175m: 1:59.18 16.53
50m: 29.30 15.87 100m: 1:02.20 16.15 150m: 1:42.65 20.51 200m: 2:14.72 15.54

6. SUZUKI GUADALUPE Aika 03 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 2:15.03 735
25m: 13.19 13.19 75m: 46.57 17.22 125m: 1:23.43 20.13 175m: 2:00.02 16.08
50m: 29.35 16.16 100m: 1:03.30 16.73 150m: 1:43.94 20.51 200m: 2:15.03 15.01

7. AGUDO DOMINGUEZ Paula 06 Universidad de Granada 2:16.67 708
25m: 13.31 13.31 75m: 47.06 17.69 125m: 1:23.96 19.76 175m: 2:01.07 17.35
50m: 29.37 16.06 100m: 1:04.20 17.14 150m: 1:43.72 19.76 200m: 2:16.67 15.60

8. RAMOS NAJJI María 06 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:16.74 707
25m: 13.09 13.09 75m: 47.86 18.58 125m: 1:24.29 18.27 175m: 2:00.96 17.56
50m: 29.28 16.19 100m: 1:06.02 18.16 150m: 1:43.40 19.11 200m: 2:16.74 15.78

9. PERA VILLALAIN Irene 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:17.68 693
25m: 13.91 13.91 75m: 48.13 17.60 125m: 1:24.42 19.67 175m: 2:02.27 17.13
50m: 30.53 16.62 100m: 1:04.75 16.62 150m: 1:45.14 20.72 200m: 2:17.68 15.41

10. DÍAZ LÓPEZ Helena 01 Navial 2:18.03 688
25m: 13.63 13.63 75m: 47.85 18.27 125m: 1:25.02 19.44 175m: 2:01.92 16.94
50m: 29.58 15.95 100m: 1:05.58 17.73 150m: 1:44.98 19.96 200m: 2:18.03 16.11

11. RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Laura 04 C.N. Mijas 2:18.08 687
25m: 13.94 13.94 75m: 49.51 18.90 125m: 1:26.29 18.71 175m: 2:01.99 16.78
50m: 30.61 16.67 100m: 1:07.58 18.07 150m: 1:45.21 18.92 200m: 2:18.08 16.09

12. POVOROZNYUK Valeria 06 C.N. Camargo 2:18.23 685
25m: 13.92 13.92 75m: 49.00 18.17 125m: 1:26.78 20.18 175m: 2:03.13 16.78
50m: 30.83 16.91 100m: 1:06.60 17.60 150m: 1:46.35 19.57 200m: 2:18.23 15.10
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13. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PEÑA Clara 07 E.M. El Olivar 2:19.00 673
25m: 14.20 14.20 75m: 49.55 18.54 125m: 1:26.44 19.84 175m: 2:03.36 16.76
50m: 31.01 16.81 100m: 1:06.60 17.05 150m: 1:46.60 20.16 200m: 2:19.00 15.64

14. HURTADO SIRERA Carla 04 C.N. Sabadell 2:19.10 672
25m: 13.38 13.38 75m: 47.62 18.09 125m: 1:25.02 20.19 175m: 2:02.63 17.19
50m: 29.53 16.15 100m: 1:04.83 17.21 150m: 1:45.44 20.42 200m: 2:19.10 16.47

15. TARIFA BLANCAS Celia 02 Navial 2:19.35 668
25m: 13.63 13.63 75m: 47.81 18.16 125m: 1:26.19 20.88 175m: 2:03.94 16.62
50m: 29.65 16.02 100m: 1:05.31 17.50 150m: 1:47.32 21.13 200m: 2:19.35 15.41

16. COLOMER GUASCH Carlota 05 C.N. Sabadell 2:19.43 667
25m: 13.78 13.78 75m: 49.11 18.49 125m: 1:26.41 19.42 175m: 2:03.68 17.51
50m: 30.62 16.84 100m: 1:06.99 17.88 150m: 1:46.17 19.76 200m: 2:19.43 15.75

17. BOUZAS PEDREIRA Alicia 05 C.N. Galaico 2:19.59 665
25m: 13.99 13.99 75m: 48.24 17.70 125m: 1:25.62 20.79 175m: 2:03.97 17.28
50m: 30.54 16.55 100m: 1:04.83 16.59 150m: 1:46.69 21.07 200m: 2:19.59 15.62

18. BOHORQUEZ CALERO Andrea Mei 04 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 2:19.73 663
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 47.92 18.07 125m: 1:26.25 20.86 175m: 2:04.18 16.89
50m: 29.85 16.31 100m: 1:05.39 17.47 150m: 1:47.29 21.04 200m: 2:19.73 15.55

19. RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO Julia 05 R.C.N. Vigo 2:19.99 659
25m: 13.84 13.84 75m: 49.28 18.96 125m: 1:27.68 19.85 175m: 2:04.16 16.54
50m: 30.32 16.48 100m: 1:07.83 18.55 150m: 1:47.62 19.94 200m: 2:19.99 15.83

20. FEIJOO GOMEZ Eva 04 C.N. Pabellon Ourense 2:20.34 654
25m: 13.84 13.84 75m: 49.39 19.15 125m: 1:28.23 20.89 175m: 2:05.37 15.93
50m: 30.24 16.40 100m: 1:07.34 17.95 150m: 1:49.44 21.21 200m: 2:20.34 14.97

21. CARDENAS Isabella Eva 06 C.N. Bahia de Cadiz 2:20.71 649
25m: 13.52 13.52 75m: 48.12 18.05 125m: 1:26.35 20.34 175m: 2:04.86 17.46
50m: 30.07 16.55 100m: 1:06.01 17.89 150m: 1:47.40 21.05 200m: 2:20.71 15.85

22. HERNANDEZ IBARZABAL Ane 04 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:20.83 647
25m: 13.86 13.86 75m: 48.90 18.31 125m: 1:26.83 20.59 175m: 2:04.63 17.21
50m: 30.59 16.73 100m: 1:06.24 17.34 150m: 1:47.42 20.59 200m: 2:20.83 16.20

23. PRADAS MEDINA Carolina 97 C.N. Delfin 2:20.84 647
25m: 13.40 13.40 75m: 47.44 17.80 125m: 1:25.76 20.78 175m: 2:04.56 17.48
50m: 29.64 16.24 100m: 1:04.98 17.54 150m: 1:47.08 21.32 200m: 2:20.84 16.28

24. FERNANDEZ COLMENARES Isabel 06 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:21.01 645
25m: 13.39 13.39 75m: 48.13 18.35 125m: 1:25.71 19.75 175m: 2:04.80 18.08
50m: 29.78 16.39 100m: 1:05.96 17.83 150m: 1:46.72 21.01 200m: 2:21.01 16.21

25. FARINOS BAUTISTA Ainhoa 04 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:21.10 644
25m: 14.24 14.24 75m: 49.87 19.14 125m: 1:28.56 20.66 175m: 2:06.19 16.39
50m: 30.73 16.49 100m: 1:07.90 18.03 150m: 1:49.80 21.24 200m: 2:21.10 14.91

26. MOURENZA ROCHA Sofia 07 C.N. Portamiña Lugo 2:21.20 642
25m: 14.22 14.22 75m: 49.98 18.80 125m: 1:27.98 19.76 175m: 2:05.05 17.32
50m: 31.18 16.96 100m: 1:08.22 18.24 150m: 1:47.73 19.75 200m: 2:21.20 16.15
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27. GARMENDIA GASCA Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:21.29 641
25m: 13.63 13.63 75m: 49.72 19.27 125m: 1:28.10 20.20 175m: 2:05.62 17.05
50m: 30.45 16.82 100m: 1:07.90 18.18 150m: 1:48.57 20.47 200m: 2:21.29 15.67

28. VAN DER MEIJDE-MOZO Lucia 06 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:21.72 635
25m: 13.68 13.68 75m: 49.47 19.35 125m: 1:28.30 20.10 175m: 2:05.75 16.86
50m: 30.12 16.44 100m: 1:08.20 18.73 150m: 1:48.89 20.59 200m: 2:21.72 15.97

29. MENDOZA GOMEZ Sara 07 C.N. San Blas 2:21.81 634
25m: 13.69 13.69 75m: 47.70 17.82 125m: 1:26.19 21.26 175m: 2:06.09 17.42
50m: 29.88 16.19 100m: 1:04.93 17.23 150m: 1:48.67 22.48 200m: 2:21.81 15.72

30. LIARTE QUESADA Elena 07 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 2:21.87 633
25m: 14.19 14.19 75m: 50.26 19.02 125m: 1:29.27 21.19 175m: 2:06.69 16.23
50m: 31.24 17.05 100m: 1:08.08 17.82 150m: 1:50.46 21.19 200m: 2:21.87 15.18

31. GONZALEZ MEGIA Patricia 93 C.N. Toledo 2:21.95 632
25m: 13.82 13.82 75m: 48.98 18.59 125m: 1:26.96 19.60 175m: 2:05.11 17.66
50m: 30.39 16.57 100m: 1:07.36 18.38 150m: 1:47.45 20.49 200m: 2:21.95 16.84

32. GARRIDO REBOLLO Yara 05 C.D. Parquesol 2:22.17 629
25m: 14.24 14.24 75m: 49.89 18.86 125m: 1:28.23 20.24 175m: 2:06.10 17.35
50m: 31.03 16.79 100m: 1:07.99 18.10 150m: 1:48.75 20.52 200m: 2:22.17 16.07

33. GARCIA MARTINEZ Julia 06 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:22.40 626
25m: 13.52 13.52 75m: 48.15 18.32 125m: 1:27.07 21.60 175m: 2:06.48 17.54
50m: 29.83 16.31 100m: 1:05.47 17.32 150m: 1:48.94 21.87 200m: 2:22.40 15.92

34. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Angela 05 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 2:22.61 623
25m: 14.21 14.21 75m: 50.25 18.88 125m: 1:28.20 20.03 175m: 2:06.30 17.19
50m: 31.37 17.16 100m: 1:08.17 17.92 150m: 1:49.11 20.91 200m: 2:22.61 16.31

35. PAVILLARD SALVADOR Paula 04 N.C Torello 2:22.64 623
25m: 14.24 14.24 75m: 49.28 18.34 125m: 1:28.11 21.31 175m: 2:06.52 16.99
50m: 30.94 16.70 100m: 1:06.80 17.52 150m: 1:49.53 21.42 200m: 2:22.64 16.12

36. PALOMINO SUCARRATS Laia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:22.91 620
25m: 13.70 13.70 75m: 48.83 18.55 125m: 1:28.06 21.46 175m: 2:07.17 17.24
50m: 30.28 16.58 100m: 1:06.60 17.77 150m: 1:49.93 21.87 200m: 2:22.91 15.74

37. GIRALT PIDEMONT Claudia 01 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 2:23.05 618
25m: 14.14 14.14 75m: 49.63 18.95 125m: 1:28.67 20.74 175m: 2:07.06 17.11
50m: 30.68 16.54 100m: 1:07.93 18.30 150m: 1:49.95 21.28 200m: 2:23.05 15.99

38. ETXEBERRIA ARANO Uxue 04 C.N. Izarraitz 2:23.52 612
25m: 14.15 14.15 75m: 49.80 18.64 125m: 1:27.85 20.29 175m: 2:06.63 17.75
50m: 31.16 17.01 100m: 1:07.56 17.76 150m: 1:48.88 21.03 200m: 2:23.52 16.89

39. GARCIA PANIAGUA Lorea 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 2:23.53 612
25m: 13.77 13.77 75m: 48.88 18.44 125m: 1:28.82 21.68 175m: 2:07.76 16.78
50m: 30.44 16.67 100m: 1:07.14 18.26 150m: 1:50.98 22.16 200m: 2:23.53 15.77

40. MARCO MONTORO Claudia 04 C.N. Delfin 2:23.71 609
25m: 13.98 13.98 75m: 48.56 17.80 125m: 1:26.85 21.15 175m: 2:06.60 17.98
50m: 30.76 16.78 100m: 1:05.70 17.14 150m: 1:48.62 21.77 200m: 2:23.71 17.11
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41. NAVARRO GALAN Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 2:25.09 592
25m: 13.91 13.91 75m: 50.27 19.33 125m: 1:29.81 21.23 175m: 2:08.97 17.62
50m: 30.94 17.03 100m: 1:08.58 18.31 150m: 1:51.35 21.54 200m: 2:25.09 16.12

42. NAVARRO ALONSO Uxue 07 C.N. Judizmendi 2:25.30 589
25m: 13.79 13.79 75m: 48.93 18.58 125m: 1:27.78 21.37 175m: 2:08.62 18.56
50m: 30.35 16.56 100m: 1:06.41 17.48 150m: 1:50.06 22.28 200m: 2:25.30 16.68

43. PENICHET CHEUNG Valeria 07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:26.90 570
25m: 13.87 13.87 75m: 48.65 18.31 125m: 1:28.27 22.13 175m: 2:09.88 18.41
50m: 30.34 16.47 100m: 1:06.14 17.49 150m: 1:51.47 23.20 200m: 2:26.90 17.02

44. FRAGA MORRONDO Emma 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:26.94 570
25m: 14.32 14.32 75m: 50.52 18.91 125m: 1:30.01 21.18 175m: 2:10.12 18.21
50m: 31.61 17.29 100m: 1:08.83 18.31 150m: 1:51.91 21.90 200m: 2:26.94 16.82

45. SARASOLA GAZTAÑAGA Naia 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 2:28.81 549
25m: 14.25 14.25 75m: 49.70 18.87 125m: 1:30.33 22.24 175m: 2:11.63 18.13
50m: 30.83 16.58 100m: 1:08.09 18.39 150m: 1:53.50 23.17 200m: 2:28.81 17.18

46. ALBA MARTÍNEZ DE ANTOÑANA Uxue04 C.N. Judizmendi 2:29.40 542
25m: 14.45 14.45 75m: 50.99 19.27 125m: 1:30.49 21.69 175m: 2:12.35 19.12
50m: 31.72 17.27 100m: 1:08.80 17.81 150m: 1:53.23 22.74 200m: 2:29.40 17.05

BAJA COMAS ISAAC Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani
BAJA MUÑOZ BECERRA Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes
BAJA GUERRERO PADIAL Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell
BAJA MARDONES LOPEZ-ABADIA Cristina 94 Swim Camp Getxo Cd
BAJA BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta


